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35 MIDLAND PARK
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B lock Land Descriptn

Lot Bldg Descrlft Class
Qual Additional Llots
Acct#

2021 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

10.21
2 ADD'N/TOTAL REN 2

068200

15
5,02 BSMT/ATTIC RENO -2
107100

25.14
8 ADD-A-LEVEL(PAR 2

181000

29.01
7:01 K1TS RENO/ALT 2

202900

2021 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

9.02
2 A/C 2

027400

10.21
10 K1T RENO 2

069000

25.10
6:05 K1T RENO 2

165100

43
5.04 KIT RENO 2

220300

2022 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

3

24.01 TOTAL RENO 4A
003000

6

1.01 GARAGE 'ADD'N(SH 2
009100

6

1.02 ING POOL 2
009200

6

1.05 BSMT RENO/BATH 2
009500

7:05

3 A/C 2
022100

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map

GERO, ALEX & GARCIA, HELEN
906 N MONROE ST 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

906 N MONROE'ST-MIDLND PKR-1 15
NOEL ,NICHOLAS E&CATHERINE E

152 HILL ST 00000
MIDLAND PARK,NJ 07432

152 HILL ST R-1 3
ROTH; “JAMES J:& MARY: L

19 SUSAN AVE 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

19 SUSAN AVE R-1 14
MAJOR 111, EDWARD & DANIELLE

119 BIRCH STREET 00000
MIDLAND PARK, 'NJ 07432

119 BIRCH ST R:1 8
FARRELL, JOSEPH E. & KATHLEEN R.

82 GLEN'AVE 02640
MIDLAND PARK NJ 07432

82 GLEN AVE R-1
GROLLER,ROBERT ALOIS ETALS

236 SPRUCE ST 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

236 SPRUCE St R-1 15
GUARINI, WILLIAM & LISA

105 COLONIAL RD 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

105 COLONIAL "RD R-1 13
KRITTIYAGHOTE, KRITTIKOON

2 GOLON COURT 00000
MIDLAND: PARK :NJ 07432

2 GOLON CT R-1 11

1 GODWIN ‘AVE 'LLC

1 GODWIN AVE 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

1 GODWIN AVE B-3 1
WOSTBROCK, DAVID P & DEBORAH B

68 ERIE AVE. 00170
MIDLAND PARK NJ 07432

68 ERIE AVE Rifii2
TYSON, BRETT & DANIELLE

72 ERIE AVENUE 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

72 ERIE AVE Rifii2
SPITALIERI, MICHAEL & JILL

19 WOSTBROCK LANE 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

19 WOSTBROCK LN R-1 2
UGUR, YASEMIN

104 FRANKLIN AVE 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

104 FRANKLIN’ AVE

d

Lan Completion
Improv - Month Day
Total

11

10

11

1

1

Net
Taxable
Value

235900

38000

95600

43100

6000

10100

14400

12200

774600

4400

28400

33200

4900

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

3166

15933

3591

1500

2525

3600

3050

193650

1833

16566

19366

2450
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35 MIDLAND PARK Added/Omitted Proof Report
10/11/22 08:52:18
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
7.06 DESANE, EDWARD M &CRYSTAL ABRAMSON- 0 4 1 32500
1 ING POOL 2 51 BUSTEED DR 00000 32500

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 32500
024000 51 BUSTEED DR R=1:3
7.09 CHAVEZ ,GUILLERMO&ACOSTA, YASMEEN 0 2 1 47900
14 TOTAL RENO 2 28 MULDER LN 00000 47900

MIDLAND PARK;NJ 07432 47900
017500 28 MULDER LN R:1 3
9.02 FARRELL, JOSEPH E. & KATHLEEN R. 0 12 1 6000
2 A/C 2 82 GLEN AVE 4 6000

MIDLAND PARK NJ 07432 6000
027400 82 GLEN AVE R=1 4
10.02 BOLTEN, PETER G & JACLYN 0 7 1 8500
4 DECK 2 97 HIGHWOOD AVENUE 00000 8500

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 8500
031700 97 HIGHWOOD AVE R-1 16
10.02 TEITSMA, CRAIG & JULIE 0 8 1 9500
28 0P 2 107 WOODSIDE AVENUE 00000 9500

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 9500
034900 107 WOODSIDE AVE R-1
10.03 MCCOMBS , KEVIN & CORINNE 0 3 1 176800
8 ADD'N/ALT 2 35 RUBBLE STREET 00000 176800

MIDLAND PARK:, NJ 07432 176800
039200 32 RUBBLE ST -1 5
10.03 RANGES, KENNETH F JR & LOREE 0 3 1 23800
14.12 K1T/PORCH RENO =~ 2 29 E SUMMIT AVE 00000 23800

MIDLAND: PARK . NJ 07432 23800
040700 29 E SUMMIT AVE R-1 5
10.05 BARKHO JR, MATTHEW S ETALS 0 7 1 11200
7 DECK 2 259 WILSON AVE 00000 11200

PARAMUS , ‘NJ 07652 11200
045300 55 SUNSET AVE R-17 16
10.10 WILDER, MICHELLE 0 7 1 9800
8 KIT RENO/INT RE 2 20 PINE ST 01175 9800

MIDLAND PARK NJ 07432 9800
051000 20 PINE ST R-1 15
10.10 PIEGARO,DOMINICK & CHERYL H 07 1 10600
14 KIT RENO 2 15 CEDAR ST 01628 10600

MIDLAND PARK NJ 07432 10600
051600 15 CEDAR ST R-1 15
10.19 GEENE, PATRICK & ANNE MARIE 0 2 1 114200
30 ADD-A-LEVEL 2 51 WESTBROOK AVENUE 00000 114200

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 114200
064400 51 WESTBROOK AVE R-1
10.21 GERO, ALEX & GARCIA; HELEN 012 1 235900
2 ADD'N/TOTAL REN - 2 - 906 ‘N MONROE :ST 00000 235900

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 2 235900
068200 906 N MONROE ST-MIDLND PKR-1 15
10.21 GROLLER,ROBERT ALOIS ETALS 0 12 1 10100
10 K1T RENO 2236 SPRUCE ST 00000 10100

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 10100
069000 236 SPRUCE St -1 15
10.21 JARRETT, KEVIN & BONET, JENNIFER 0 7 1 8000
16 BATH RENO 2 202 SPRUCE ST 00000 8000

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 8000
069600 202 SPRUCE ST R=1::15
10.21 ASHBAHIAN, ADRIENNE T 0 9 1 52100
23 KI1T/BATH RENO/D 2 150 SPRUCE ST 00000 52100

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 52100
070400 150 'SPRUCE: ST R-1 15

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

10

12

12

Page 2

Pro-Rated
Assessment

39916

6000

3541

3166

132600

17850

4666

4083

4416

95166

235900

10100

3333

13025



Page 3

Pro-Rated
Assessment

7000
1950
2100

123175

Num of
ax  Months
__%___

6

3

6

S
Tp

Net
Value
3900
492700
4200

Taxable
12000

1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00000
07432
=115
01175
07463
R 4
MATHEW & STEPHANIE

E
NJ
E

-1

R

L & PATRICIA
D
N
v

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

}n
Eots

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
OP (PAVILION)

Land Descri
DECK

NEW DWG
A/C

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
031200
077900
079400
083500
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
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8466

25400

1

oo
o
N

N

00000
2

K1T RENO

-

o
o
~

N

07432
R-1

HER: & SHERYL

120900
20.07

3750

5

9000

1

DECK

07432
R-1 7

128600

64916

10

77900

1

TOTAL: RENO

07432

130100

24066

8

36100

1

MIDLAND PARK LL

E
E

K1T/BATHS RENO

7

07432
B-2

NJ
E

137700

2950

6

5900

1

07432
B-2

STATE LLC
CHRISTINE

E
TE

A/C - MINI

aN—

7

138400

2375

5

5700

A/C

Lo
N—

10

07432
R-1

141700

4350

6

8700

1

AlC

LN O
AN

10

07432
R-1

146100

650

2600

1

02640
10

YRON & DEBRA

PART AC

(oY ¢

07432
R-1

146500

40650

6

81300

1

oo
o
el
-~

oo}

00000
10

INT RENO/KIT/BA -2

QLN

o
o
M
oG

©

07432
R-1

146600
25.06

1866

4

5600

1

00000
07432
R-1 11

BSMT BATH

160900
25.06

5375

5

12900

1

KEOMA ETAL

A
7

KI1T RENO

K
f

161000
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ouvl
—

NN
\al
o
O

163600

25.10
6.05

165100

25.10
28.01

168500

25.10
33.01

169100

25.10
34.05

170100
25.13
9

178900

25.13
15

179500
25.14
8

181000
25.17
23

186400

26
6.04

26.01
1:01

188300

26.01
13

190200

26.01
17

190400

26.01
18.01

190500
26.01
24

191500

R

5
d:Descriptn
g Descrlft
itional Lots
PARTFAL ‘A/C

KIT RENO
ADD'N/TOTAL REN
NEW 1/2 BATH
ADD'N/INT ALT
K1T RENO

K1T RENO
ADD-A-LEVEL (PAR
ADD'N/RENO

INT ALT

INT FIT - DENTA
A/C

K1T/BATH RENO

WOOD STOVE

ADD 'N/RENO/GARA

Class

4B

4A

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address ~-Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map
DORRIS, KELLY M & DEBRA A

180 PARK AVE 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

180 PARK AVE R-1 11
GUARINI, WILLIAM & LISA

105 COLONTAL RD 00000
MIDLAND: PARK ::NJ 07432

105 COLONIAL'RD R-1 13
KLE IMENOK , OLGA&VAL IANTSIN

8 COLONTAL RD 00000
MIDLAND PARK,NJ 07432

8 COLONIAL RD R:1 13
MORR IS ,LUKE & LAUREN ARMSTRONG

40 COLONIAL ROAD 0
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

40 COLONIAL RD R-1 13
LUBBE, GERARD & RENE

49 COLONIAL ROAD 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

49 COLONIAL RD R-1
TRAPANI, ROSEANNE

393 PROSPECT ST 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

393 PROSPECT ST -1 14

NG, JAMES & DEBORAH

457 PROSPECT STREET 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

457 PROSPECT ST -1 14
ROTH, JAMES J & MARY L

19 SUSAN AVE 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

19 SUSAN AVE R-1
DECARLO, MICHAEL & CARRIE

4 MEADOW COURT 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

4 MEADOW CT R=1 714
OTH RLTY LLC

126 A GREENWOOD AVE 00000
MIDLAND PARK. NJ 07432

126 GREENWOOD AVE [-2

413 GODWIN ASSOCIATES LLC

34 MAYNARD CT 00000
RIDGEWOOD, NJ 07450

413 GODWIN AVE B-2" 9
BAUMANN,RYAN ‘& VALERIE A

217 PATERSON AVE 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

217 PATERSON’ AVE R-1 9
WOODCOCK . BRIAN P & ALYSSA M

15 MORROW RD 0000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

15 MORROW RD b
PANUCCIQ, VINCENZO & ELIZABETH

20 PLANE STREET 0000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

20 PLANE ST R-1 9
SCARPA, JOHN DANIEL & CHRISTIANA

28 MORROW RD 00000
MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432

28 MORROW RD R:1 9

Land

al

Completion
Improv - Month Day
Tot

12

12

-i-

Net
Taxable
Value

14400

252200

7600

76600

8700

11600

95600

171600

28900

71800

4500

35000

5600

104600

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

10

12

Page 5

Pro-Rated
Assessment

14400

210166

3166

19150

2175

3866

95600

42900

12041

23933

1875

17500

2800

34866



35 MIDLAND PARK Added/Omitted Proof Report
10/11/22 08:52:18 Page 6
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
27 FABER, AUGUST & EDNA K 0 5 1 30300 7 17675
2 K1T RENO/BATH 2 50 FANER RD 00000 30300

MIDLAND ‘PARK ‘NJ 07432 30300
193100 50 FANER RD R=1 8
27.01 ASP PROPERTIES GROUP LLC 0 8 1 135300 4 45100
6 INT RENO/AC 2 1665 WILLIAMSBRIDGE RD 00000 135300

BRONX . -NY 10461 135300
195100 22 BRANDON RD 8
28 CIERI JR éETALS), ANTHONY 0 5 1 7600 7 4433
3.01 BATH RENO 2 3 HILLSIDE AVE 00000 7600

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 7600
198700 3 HILLSIDE: AVE R:1:8
28 BIRCHENQUGH JR.WILL1AM&BARBARA A 0 2 1 13100 10 10916
9 KIT RENO 2 45 HILLSIDE AVE 00 13100

MIDLAND PARK NJ 07432 13100
199400 45 HILLSIDE AVE R-1 8
29.01 MAJOR 111, EDWARD & DANIELLE 012 1 43100 12 43100
7:.01 K1TS RENO/ALT 2119 BIRCH STREET 00000 43100

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 43100
202900 119 BIRCH ST R-1 8
29.02 DAMIANO, -LORENZO JR & LAURIE A 0 7 1 52400 5 21833
4.06 CABANA/BATH 219 WALNUT ST 00000 52400

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 52400
204800 19 WALNUT ST R-1 8
30.01 TIRONDOLA JR, MARK & LEAH 0 5 1 13300 7 7758
1:03 BSMT :RENO/BATH - 2 31 OAK:AVE 00000 13300

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 13300
207100 31 0AK- AVE R-1-8
30.02 HAFTEK, PATRICK MICHAEL & EVELYNN 0 6 1 63500 6 31750
1.04 ADD'N/GAR/PORCH 2 180 BIRCH ST 00000 63500

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 63500
208400 180 BIRCH ST R-1-8
38 INTAGL IATA, JOSEPH D 0 9 1 10400 3 2600
10 MSTR BATH RENO 2 521 GODWIN AVE 00000 10400

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 10400
216500 521 GODWIN AVE R-1:12
43 KRITTIYACHOTE, KRITTI1KOON 012 1 12200 12 12200
5.04 KIT RENO 2 2 GOLON COURT 00000 12200

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 12200
220300 2 GOLON CT R-1 11
51 659 GODWIN AVENUE LLC 0 2 1 9200 10 7666
1.04 NEW HALF BATH 2. 265 GREENWOOD AVE 00000 9200

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 9200
229800 659 GODWIN AVE R-1
54 TRATTNER ; MATTHEW A & ERIC 0 8 1 4200 4 1400
6:03 AlC 2 174 MADISON AVE 00000 4200

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 420
232900 174 MADISON AVE 1 12
60 LUCCA, DIANE M & WILLIAM 0 3 1 11300 9 8475
8 K1T RENO 2 25 HAMPSHIRE ‘RD 00000 11300

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 11300
235500 25 HAMPSHIRE :RD R-1::13
60 MAYER, MICHAEL & SUZANNE 0 1 1 18800 1 17233
16 BATH RENO/NEW B 2 18 DONNA LANE 00000 18800

MIDLAND PARK, NJ 07432 18800
236300 18 DONNA LN = 13

10/11/22
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35 MIDLAND PARK

uan Total - ProRated - Rate Tax

2021 Added 4 412600 423503196 1353
2022 Added 79 4220700 2090603 3252  67986.
2021 Omit AA 4 42700 10675 3196 341.
2018 Omitted 0 0 02987 0
2019 Omitted 0 0 03042 0.
2020 Omitted 0 0 0 3118 0.
2021 Omitted 0 0 0 3196 0.
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 3252 0.
Total Records: 87
Total ‘Due County: - 7358.71 (Added Assessments
Total Due Municipality: 61981.20 (Added Assessments
Total Tax: 69681.09
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr

es - County
51 345
40 345
18 345
00 326
00325
00 339
00 345
00 345
Onl
OnI¥;
Total

OO O



